1210/5, 1211/3, now Khasra No. 1200/8, Tehsil Pussor, 
at Tetla, R.I.C. Kodatarai-05, Raigarh , Chhattisgarh, 
496100 

Rs.5.20 Lacs 
Rs.52,000/- 

Mr. Ram Bharosh Bareth  
Mrs. Laxmin Bai Bareth  
Mrs. Divya Bareth  
Mr. Sunil Kumar Bareth 

09/09/2024 
Rs.2,26,222/- (Rupees Two Lakh Twenty Six 
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Two only) 

Possession Date: 19-12-2024 

House constructed on 222/2, now Khasra No. 222/3, 
PH No.13, Tahsil Champa, at Hanumanta, RIC 
Champa, Janjgir Champa, 
Chhattisgarh, 495687 

Rs.4.90 Lacs 
Rs.49,000/- 

Mr.Chandan Sinha  
Mrs.Kirtee Bai Sinha  
Mr.Khomalal Sinha 

07/08/2024 
Rs.3,46,362/- (Rupees Three Lakh Forty Six 

Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Two only) 
 Possession Date: 18-12-2024 

Part of Aabadi No. 272, Plot No. 105, P.H. No. 23 
,Ward No. 07 , At - Badhiyatola, RIC and Tehsil - 
Dongargarh, Rajnandgaon, Chhattisgarh, 491445 

Rs.6.00 Lacs 
Rs.60,000/- 

Mrs. Sandhya Bai  
Mr. Moti Ram  
Mr. Sudarshan Yadav 

07/08/2024 
Rs.5,30,723/- (Rupees Five Lakh Thirty Thousand 

Seven Hundred Twenty Three only) 
 Possession Date: 18-12-2024 

Khasra No. 441/2, P H No. 25/35, At - Muchhel, RIC- 
Bodtarakala, Tehsil-Lormi, Mungeli , Chhattisgarh, 
495115 

Rs.7.30 Lacs 
Rs.73,000/- 

Mr. Anju Ram Yadav  
Mr. Parmanand Yadav  
Mr. Ashwani Kumar Yadav 

08/10/2024 
Rs.2,88,177/- (Rupees Two Lakh Eighty Eight 
Thousand One Hundred Seventy Seven only) 

Possession Date: 20-01-2025 

House to be constructed on Khasra No.127/1, P.H.No. 
09, At - Pandariya, Chiukhadan, Gandai, Khairagarh-
Chukhadan-Gandai, Chhattisgarh, 491888 

Rs.13.80 Lacs 
Rs.1,38,000/- 

Mr. Gaursingh Banshi Lal Bariha  
Mr. Banshilal Paltan Singh 
Binjhawar  
Mrs. Savita Gaursingh Bariha 

08/02/2025 
Rs.7,04,471/- (Rupees Seven Lakh Four Thousand 

Four Hundred Seventy One only) 
 Possession Date: 25-04-2025 

House situated on Khasra No. 459/3, PH No. 02 (Old 
PH No. 01), Tehsil - Mahasamund, at Sukulbay, 
Mahasamund, Chhattisgarh, 493445 

Rs.7.00 Lacs 
Rs.70,000/- 

Mr. Babulal Patel  
Mrs. Lina Babulal Patel 

09/11/2024